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Vorlaufige Rangliste

Name
Hasselmann, Ronald
von Valtier, Detlef
Samrei, Michael
Schobert, Frank
Hof, Geradus
Habenicht, Kirsten
Reimer, Peter
Stuben, Frank
Schobert, Dagmar
Stlben, Andreas
Plehn, Dieter
Hof, Verena
Metschulat, Heike
Wulf, Carsten
Joswig, Gordon
Dohring, Thorsten
Andresen, Martin
Schréder, Bernd
Felsch, Thilo
Boog, Sven
Hofer, Karin
Graber, Frank
Lienshoft, Roswitha
Kelm, Thomas
Graber, Helga
Hofer, Dirk
Knorr, Ralf

gespielte
Runden
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Spieltag 19.01.20

Gewertete

Punkte
20,25
17,75
17,75
17,63
17,50
17,38
17,38
17,38
17,00
16,88
16,88
16,50
16,50
16,13
18,29
17,86
17,86
17,86
17,86
17,43
17,29
17,00
17,00
16,86
16,43
16,43
16,29
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Schoppe, Roman
Schniigger, Petra
Helms, Heinz
Claspeter, Andreas

Maszeyczik, Thorsten

Heinecke, Volker
Samrei, Janet
Leillner, Torben
Berndt, Thomas
Scheful3, Kai
Knorr, Jacqueline
Leil’ner, Julia
Mockenhaupt, Uwe
Thomas, Michael
Kasler, Thorsten
Grafe, Petra
Dohring, Frauke
Bollow, Yvonne
Radder, Jens-E.
Schroder, Bettina
Stuht, Andreas
Kasler, Heike
Lobsien, Dierks
Schmidtke, Danica
Bieler, Thorsten
Leue-Stuht, Marina
Philipsen, Swen
Froese, Monika
Heyland, Patricia
Steen, Thomas
Preissler, Beate
Carstensen, Bruno
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14,57
14,43
19,17
18,67
18,33
18,33
18,00
17,17
16,83
16,67
16,50
16,33
18,60
17,20
16,60
16,40
15,00
17,25
17,00
16,50
16,25
16,00
16,00
15,75
15,50
14,50
21,00
18,67
18,33
17,67
17,33
16,00

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
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Heibel, Georg 3 15,33 60
Carstensen, Karen 3 15,00 61
Steen, Carola 3 14,33 62
Freundt, Andrea 3 13,67 63
Pfaff, Matthias 3 13,67 64
Studt, Ullrich 3 13,67 65
Altmann, Andrea 3 13,33 66
Hass, Manfred 2 16,50 67
Kichmeister, Susanne 2 16,50 68
Renken, Susanne 2 16,00 69
Post, Torsten 2 15,50 70
Warrelmann, Berit

Carolin 2 15,50 71
Braun, Kathrin 2 15,00 72
Sobolewski, Ryszard 2 14,50 73
Runge, Nico 2 14,50 74
Renken, Frank 2 11,50 75
Jan-Peter Nagel 1 22,00 76
Aguerrevere, Ana Isabel 1 20,00 77
Petersen, Owe 1 20,00 78
Kriiger, Frank 1 20,00 79
Beier, Katrin 1 19,00 80
Oehmen, Wilfried 1 19,00 81
Hellmundt, Moritz 1 15,00 82
Klinzner, Kerstin 1 14,00 83
Moller, Frank 1 14,00 84
Hubner, Babette 1 12,00 85
Gunnarsdottir,

Thorgerdur 1 10,00 86

Schroter, Claudia 1 4,00 87



